Last Name
Adam Elliott
Bauer
Behounek
Beim
Blanchet
Bradley
Clifton
Cooper
Dillon
Eaton
Fairchild
Field
Fisher
Gattis
Gennari
Gibans
Graf
Hamilton
Heckel
Hill

Hinton
Hogan
Jatulis-Wight
Koch

Krier

Kruger Johnson

Lee
Leonard
McElyea
Mcmurren

First Name
Grace
Jodi
Kimberly
Gloria
Paulette
Rachel
Blake
Lauren
Bryan
Erica
Dalila
James
Jamie
William
Jessica
Lor-Anne
William
Dusty
Brigid
Amanda
Michelle
Jason
Aline
Amee
Shay
Sara
Augustine
Tyler

Joy

Jay

Providers Eligible for Financial Assistance

Provider Type
APNP
FNP
LPC
MD
MD
PA-C
MD
LPC
LPC
PA-C
CRNA
MD
PMHNP-BC
MD
LPC
MD
MD
PA
FNP
MD
FNP
MD
FNP-C
PA-C
MD
MD
MD
PA-C
CNM
MD

Primary Specialty
Psychiatric Nurse Practitio
Family Nurse Practitioner
Professional Counseling
Sports Medicine

Medical Oncology
Physician Assistant
Orthopedic Surgery
Behavioral Health
Counseling

Physician Assistant
Nurse Anesthetist
Anesthesiology

Nurse Practitioner
Emergency Medicine
Behavioral Health
Internal Medicine
Interventional Radiology
Physician Assistant
Family Nurse Practitioner
Pediatrics

Family Nurse Practitioner
Emergency Medicine
Family Nurse Practitioner
Physician Assistant
Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Colorectal Surgery
Physician Assistant
Certified Midwife
Emergency Medicine

1609548494
1376889279
1457575623
1043220510
1568450997
1891293338
1316174428
1184037145
1124699111
1740595354
1407126220
1629239306
1871134106
1386611465
1154011542
1548205834
1568433209
1184678187
1891372058
1801099585
1346717428
1205255569
1649808676
1013932094
1417124835
1689875007
1942249438
1134251242
1003381047
1407814460



Meeuwsen
Mochulsky
Monitello
Moskowitz-Elfenbein
Owens
Porter
Sahagun
Salim
Sandusky
Sherburne
Stewart
Strickland
Sullenberger
Swanson
Tozer
Treisman
Trzaskoma
Tucker
Villanueva
Wark

Witt

Wray

Annamarie
Julia

Amy
Leslie
Elizabeth
Stephanie
Jared
Andrew
Amy
Jennifer
Kelly
Bonnie
Lauren
Maija
Deborah
Ann
Megan
Megan
Laura
Matthew
Gary
Alexander

MD
PA
CRNA
MD
PA-C
MD
LPC
MD
PA
PMHNP
MD
FNP
MD
MD
MD
MD
DO
DO
MD
PA-C
MD
PA-C

Emergency Medicine
Physician Assistant

Nurse Anesthetist
Ophthalmology

Certified Physician Assista
Family Medicine
Behavioral Health

General Surgery

Physician Assistant
Psychiatric Nurse Practitio
Emergency Medicine
Family Nurse Practitioner
Internal Medicine

Family Medicine
Obstetrics and Gynecology
Family Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Physician Assistant
Emergency Medicine
Physician Assistant

1205028735
1124591904
1073752267
1851398895
1649540691
1386618593
1508137118
1669869459
1164508834
1992255871
1700347846
1003292137
1023377587
1659875714
1881731040
1093243982
1073667911
1235559063
1477847010
1720228935
1457528770
1033763040



Last Name
Lee
Wiedel
Wilkins
Bebee
McDaneld
Elfenbein
Bentz
Gueramy
Cutright
Gilbert
Kareus
Public Health

First Name
David
Cole
Charles
Jennifer
Logan
David
Brandon
Timothy
Paul
Jimmy
Seth

Providers Not Eligible for Financial Assistance

Provider Type
MD
MD
MD
AU.D
MD
MD
MD
MD
representative
MD
MD

Primary Specialty
Cardiovascular Disease
Urology

Cardiovascular Disease
Audiology

Maternal Fetal Medicine
Orthopaedic Surgery
Ear, Nose and Throat
Foot & Ankle Specialist
Pacemaker Clinic
Pulmonology
Neurology

Public Health

NPI

1457397028
1396164265
1225091937
1528694288
1619001633
1356443774
1679663207
1720019060
n/a
1629040936
1639354376
1942366612



